10

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21
22

Name

Jewels
Serenade Valse
Ice Princess
Hound Dog

I'm The Greatest
Star

Here | Am
Human
River

Be Silent
Body
Northern Attitude

Always

Daylight

Ring Around The
Rosie

Hyde

Blue Haze

Counting Stars

Praise

Tell Your Heart To
Beat Again

Touch The Sky
Ne Me Quitte Pas

Ready Right Now

Division
PreTeen
PreTeen
PreTeen
PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen
PreTeen
PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen
PreTeen

PreTeen

PITTSBURGH Semi-Finals 2024-25 - FRIDAY - March 7, 2025
ALL SOLO & DUO/TRIO Competition Lineup

Style
Ballet

Ballet
Ballet
Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre

Musical Theatre
Contemporary
Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Open

Open

Tap

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical

Jazz

Group Size

Solo
Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo
Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo
Solo

Solo

Studio

Movements In Dance
Movements In Dance
Movements In Dance
Elite Studio of Dance

Class Act Dance
Studio

Movements In Dance
Stacey’s Dance Studio
Elite Studio of Dance
Performing Arts
Connection &
Education PACE
Performing Arts
Connection &
Education PACE
Performing Arts
Connection &
Education PACE
Wilhelmdance
Performing Arts
Connection &
Education PACE
Performing Arts
Connection &
Education PACE

Infinity Dance &
Performing Arts

Performing Arts
Connection &
Education PACE

Wilhelmdance

Houck Dance Studio by
Ariel

Class Act Dance
Studio

Emjaez Dance Studio
The Dance Centre

Valley Dance Studio

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time
3:10

312

3:15

3:18

3:21

3:23

3:26

3:29

3:32

3:34

3:37

3:40

3:43

3:45

3:48

3:51

3:54

3:56

3:59

4:02

4:05

4:07
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23
24
25

26
27
28
29

30

31

32

33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Strongest Suit PreTeen Jazz Solo Elite Studio of Dance Fri 4:10

Glam PreTeen Jazz Solo For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 4:13

Move It PreTeen Jazz Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 4:16
School of Dance

Sinfonia In D PreTeen Ballet Duo/Trio Movements In Dance ALzl

Fuego PreTeen Hip Hop Duo/Trio Emjaez Dance Studio Fri 4:21

Powerful Women PreTeen Tap Duo/Trio Emjaez Dance Studio Fri 4:24

Break PreTeen Lyrical Duo/Trio Edmunds-Towers Fri 4:27
School of Dance

False Confidence PreTeen Lyrical Duo/Trio Class Act Dance FiiS4:29
Studio

$ Little More Of PreTeen Lyrical Duo/Trio Emjaez Dance Studio Fri 4:32

ou

Girl's Gotta PreTeen Jazz Duo/Trio Class Act Dance i as
Studio

Get Ready PreTeen Jazz Duo/Trio For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 4:38

Fuerza PreTeen Jazz Duo/Trio Emjaez Dance Studio Fri 4:40

Wings PreTeen Jazz Duo/Trio The Dance Centre Fri 4:43

Wepa PreTeen Jazz Duo/Trio Infinity Dance & Fri 4:46
Performing Arts

Crimson Wing Junior Ballet Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 4:50
School of Dance

Into The Village Junior Ballet Solo Movements In Dance EiiS4:52

Flower Festival Junior Ballet Solo Movements In Dance Fri 4:55

Cruella Junior Musical Theatre Solo Infinity Dance & Fri 4:58
Performing Arts

Love Boat Junior Musical Theatre Solo Movements In Dance Fri 5:01

Torn Junior Contemporary Solo Performing Arts Fri 5:03
Connection &
Education PACE

Footloose Junior Tap Solo Infinity Dance & Fri 5:06
Performing Arts

So Long Dearie Junior Tap Solo Movements In Dance AL s

Parade Of Planets Junior Lyrical Solo Performing Arts Fri 5:12
Connection &
Education PACE

| Remember Junior Lyrical Solo Gels Dance Centre Fri 5:14
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47

48

49

50
51

52

53
54

55

56
57

58
59

60
61

*

62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69

70

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

What A Feeling Junior Lyrical Solo The Dance Refinery Fri 517

All Eyes On Me Junior Jazz Solo Class Act Dance Fri 5:20
Studio

He Could Be The Junior Jazz Solo Class Act Dance Fri 5:23

One Studio

Watch Me Work Junior Jazz Solo For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 5:25

Baby I'm A Star Junior Jazz Solo Infinity Dance & Fri 5:28
Performing Arts

The Party Starts Junior Jazz Solo Houck Dance Studio by Fri 5:31

Now Ariel

A Little Party Junior Jazz Solo Movements In Dance Fri 5:34

Size Junior Jazz Solo High Pointe Performing Fri 5:36
Arts Studio

Don't You Worry Junior Jazz Duo/Trio For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 5:39

Bout A Thing

Gimme That Junior Hip Hop Duo/Trio The Dance Centre Fri 5:42

Who's Honey Are Junior Tap Duo/Trio Infinity Dance & Fri 5:45

You Performing Arts

Better Place Junior Lyrical Duo/Trio For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 547

Respect Junior Jazz Duo/Trio Edmunds-Towers Fri 5:50
School of Dance

Walk The Dinosaur Junior Jazz Duo/Trio For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 5:53

Electric Youth Junior Jazz Duo/Trio Infinity Dance & Fri_5:56
Performing Arts

* PRE-TEEN & JUNIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 6:00P * * * * *

Bad Guy Teen Ballet Solo The Dance Centre Fri 6:30

Rose Waltz Teen Ballet Solo Movements In Dance Fri 6:32

La Fille Mal Gardee Teen Ballet Solo Movements In Dance AL

Waltz

Far Away Teen Ballet Solo Movements In Dance Fri 6:38

Sonata In A Teen Ballet Solo Movements In Dance Fri 6:41

Luck Be A Lady Teen Musical Theatre Solo Movements In Dance Fri 6:43

Miss Kiss Teen Musical Theatre Solo Movements In Dance Fri 6:46

Money, Money, Teen Musical Theatre Solo Performing Arts Fri 6:49

Money Connection &
Education PACE

Awakening Teen Contemporary Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 6:52

School of Dance
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71

72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83

84

85
86

87
88

89

90

91

92
93

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
The Blower's Teen Contemporary Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 6:54
Daughter School of Dance
Voila Teen Contemporary Solo Valley Dance Studio Fri 6:57
Glory Box Teen Contemporary Solo Class Act Dance Fri 7:00
Studio
Skin And Bones Teen Contemporary Solo Performing Arts Fri 7:03
Connection &
Education PACE
Sweet Blossom Teen Contemporary Solo Premier Dance Center ~ Fri 7:05
A Million Years Ago Teen Contemporary Solo Dancin’ Time Studios AL A
Crazy In Love Teen Hip Hop Solo Movements In Dance Fri 7:11
Rich Girl Teen Tap Solo For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 7:14
In Your Head Teen Tap Solo Emjaez Dance Studio Fri 7:16
Feel It Still Teen Tap Solo Movements In Dance Fri 7:19
Nobody Knows Me Teen Lyrical Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 7:22
Like You Do School of Dance
Begging For Rain Teen Lyrical Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 7:25
School of Dance
Video Games Teen Lyrical Solo Class Act Dance Fri 7:27
Studio
The Only Exception Teen Lyrical Solo Performing Arts Fri 7:30
Connection &
Education PACE
Quietly Yours Teen Lyrical Solo Premier Dance Center ~ Fri 7:33
Bittersweet Teen Lyrical Solo Movements In Dance Fri 7:36
Memories
Make It Look Easy Teen Jazz Solo For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 7:38
g&ange Colored Teen Jazz Solo For A Dancer, Inc. e
y
Standing There Teen Jazz Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 7:44
School of Dance
Barracuda Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio Performing Arts Fri 7:47
Connection &
Education PACE
Face in the Crowd Teen Lyrical Duo/Trio Valley Dance Studio Fri 7:49
The End Of Love Teen Lyrical Duo/Trio Premier Dance Center ~ Fri 7:52
Danger Zone Teen Tap Duo/Trio For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 7:55
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94 Green Light Teen Jazz Duo/Trio The Dance Centre Fri 7:58
95 La Esmerelda Senior Ballet Solo Class Act Dance Fri 8:00
Variation Studio
96 Nikiya's Death Senior Ballet Solo Performing Arts ez

Connection &
Education PACE

97 Wish That You Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 8:05
Were Here
98 Whole Senior Contemporary Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 8:08

School of Dance

99 Song Of The Bird Senior Contemporary Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 8:11
School of Dance
100 The Moment | Said Senior Contemporary Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 8:13
It School of Dance
101 Homing Senior Contemporary Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 8:16
School of Dance
102 Mama Senior Contemporary Solo Class Act Dance Fri 8:19
Studio
103 Bloodline Senior Contemporary Solo Class Act Dance Fri 8:22
Studio
104  The View Between Senior Contemporary Solo For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 8:24
Villages
105 Blue Ridge Senior Contemporary Solo Valley Dance Studio Fri 8:27
Mountains
106 Catwoman Senior Open Solo The Dance Centre Fri 8:30
107 Under Pressure Senior Tap Solo Movements In Dance Fri 8:33
108 Blue Banister Senior Lyrical Solo For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 8:35
109 Fleeting Senior Lyrical Solo Elite Studio of Dance Fri 8:38
110 Sleep Senior Lyrical Solo Edmunds-Towers Fri 8:41

School of Dance

111 Bang Bang Senior Lyrical Solo Performing Arts Fri 8:44
Connection &
Education PACE

112 Logical Senior Lyrical Solo Movements In Dance Fri 8:46
113 Is That Alright Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 8:49
114 | FeelLike Dancing Senior Tap Duo/Trio Emjaez Dance Studio Fri 8:52
115 Benny And The Senior Jazz Solo Class Act Dance Fri 8:55

Jets Studio
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116 | Was Made For Senior Jazz Solo Class Act Dance Fri 8:57
Lovin' You Studio
117 APlace With No Senior Jazz Solo The Dance Centre Fri 9:00
Name
118 Big Time Senior Jazz Solo Movements In Dance Fri 9:03
119 Lights, Camera, Senior Jazz Solo Movements In Dance Fri 9:06
Action
120  Billie Jean Senior Jazz Solo For A Dancer, Inc. e
121 A Memory Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Elite Studio of Dance Fri 9:11
122 Fall On Me Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio Emjaez Dance Studio Fri 9:14
123 American Cliche Senior Jazz Duo/Trio Class Act Dance Fri 9:47
Studio
124 Pure Honey Senior Jazz Duo/Trio For A Dancer, Inc. Fri 9:19
125  Queen Of The Night Senior Jazz Duo/Trio Emjaez Dance Studio Fri 9:22
126 ;{ﬂke Me To The Senior Jazz Duo/Trio Stage Door Studios Fri 9:25
ver

**** *TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 9:30P * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.
** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule





