

#	Name Jewels	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time Fri 3:10
1		PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 3:12
2	Serenade Valse	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	
3	Ice Princess	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 3:15
4	Hound Dog	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Elite Studio of Dance	Fri 3:18
5	I'm The Greatest Star	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 3:21
6	Here I Am	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 3:23
7	Human	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Stacey's Dance Studio	Fri 3:26
8	River	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Elite Studio of Dance	Fri 3:29
9	Be Silent	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 3:32
10	Body	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 3:34
11	Northern Attitude	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 3:37
12	Always	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Wilhelmdance	Fri 3:40
13	Daylight	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 3:43
14	Ring Around The Rosie	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 3:45
15	Hyde	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Infinity Dance & Performing Arts	Fri 3:48
16	Blue Haze	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 3:51
17	Counting Stars	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Wilhelmdance	Fri 3:54
18	Praise	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Houck Dance Studio by Ariel	Fri 3:56
19	Tell Your Heart To Beat Again	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 3:59
20	Touch The Sky	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Emjaez Dance Studio	Fri 4:02
21	Ne Me Quitte Pas	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Centre	Fri 4:05
22	Ready Right Now	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Valley Dance Studio	Fri 4:07



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
" 23	Strongest Suit	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Elite Studio of Dance	Fri 4:10
24	Glam	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 4:13
25	Move It	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 4:16
26	Sinfonia In D	PreTeen	Ballet	Duo/Trio	Movements In Dance	Fri 4:18
27	Fuego	PreTeen	Нір Нор	Duo/Trio	Emjaez Dance Studio	Fri 4:21
28	Powerful Women	PreTeen	Тар	Duo/Trio	Emjaez Dance Studio	Fri 4:24
29	Break	PreTeen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 4:27
30	False Confidence	PreTeen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 4:29
31	A Little More Of You	PreTeen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Emjaez Dance Studio	Fri 4:32
32	Girl's Gotta	PreTeen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 4:35
33	Get Ready	PreTeen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 4:38
34	Fuerza	PreTeen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Emjaez Dance Studio	Fri 4:40
35	Wings	PreTeen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	The Dance Centre	Fri 4:43
36	Wepa	PreTeen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Infinity Dance & Performing Arts	Fri 4:46
37	Crimson Wing	Junior	Ballet	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 4:50
38	Into The Village	Junior	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 4:52
39	Flower Festival	Junior	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 4:55
40	Cruella	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Infinity Dance & Performing Arts	Fri 4:58
41	Love Boat	Junior	Musical Theatre	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 5:01
42	Torn	Junior	Contemporary	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 5:03
43	Footloose	Junior	Тар	Solo	Infinity Dance & Performing Arts	Fri 5:06
44	So Long Dearie	Junior	Тар	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 5:09
45	Parade Of Planets	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 5:12
46	I Remember	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	Gels Dance Centre	Fri 5:14



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
47	What A Feeling	Junior	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Refinery	Fri 5:17
48	All Eyes On Me	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 5:20
49	He Could Be The One	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 5:23
50	Watch Me Work	Junior	Jazz	Solo	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 5:25
51	Baby I'm A Star	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Infinity Dance & Performing Arts	Fri 5:28
52	The Party Starts Now	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Houck Dance Studio by Ariel	Fri 5:31
53	A Little Party	Junior	Jazz	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 5:34
54	Size	Junior	Jazz	Solo	High Pointe Performing Arts Studio	Fri 5:36
55	Don't You Worry Bout A Thing	Junior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 5:39
56	Gimme That	Junior	Нір Нор	Duo/Trio	The Dance Centre	Fri 5:42
57	Who's Honey Are You	Junior	Тар	Duo/Trio	Infinity Dance & Performing Arts	Fri 5:45
58	Better Place	Junior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 5:47
59	Respect	Junior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 5:50
60	Walk The Dinosaur	Junior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 5:53
61	Electric Youth	Junior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Infinity Dance & Performing Arts	Fri 5:56

* * * * * PRE-TEEN & JUNIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 6:00P * * * * *

62	Bad Guy	Teen	Ballet	Solo	The Dance Centre	Fri 6:30
63	Rose Waltz	Teen	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 6:32
64	La Fille Mal Gardee Waltz	Teen	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 6:35
65	Far Away	Teen	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 6:38
66	Sonata In A	Teen	Ballet	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 6:41
67	Luck Be A Lady	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 6:43
68	Miss Kiss	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 6:46
69	Money, Money, Money	Teen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 6:49
70	Awakening	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 6:52



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
71	The Blower's Daughter	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 6:54
72	Voila	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Valley Dance Studio	Fri 6:57
73	Glory Box	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 7:00
74	Skin And Bones	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 7:03
75	Sweet Blossom	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance Center	Fri 7:05
76	A Million Years Ago	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dancin' Time Studios	Fri 7:08
77	Crazy In Love	Teen	Hip Hop	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 7:11
78	Rich Girl	Teen	Тар	Solo	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 7:14
79	In Your Head	Teen	Тар	Solo	Emjaez Dance Studio	Fri 7:16
80	Feel It Still	Teen	Тар	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 7:19
81	Nobody Knows Me Like You Do	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 7:22
82	Begging For Rain	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 7:25
83	Video Games	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 7:27
84	The Only Exception	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 7:30
85	Quietly Yours	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance Center	Fri 7:33
86	Bittersweet Memories	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 7:36
87	Make It Look Easy	Teen	Jazz	Solo	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 7:38
88	Orange Colored Sky	Teen	Jazz	Solo	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 7:41
89	Standing There	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 7:44
90	Barracuda	Teen	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 7:47
91	Face in the Crowd	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Valley Dance Studio	Fri 7:49
92	The End Of Love	Teen	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Premier Dance Center	Fri 7:52
93	Danger Zone	Teen	Тар	Duo/Trio	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 7:55



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
94	Green Light	Teen	Jazz	Duo/Trio	The Dance Centre	Fri 7:58
95	La Esmerelda Variation	Senior	Ballet	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 8:00
96	Nikiya's Death	Senior	Ballet	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 8:02
97	Wish That You Were Here	Senior	Contemporary	Duo/Trio	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 8:05
98	Whole	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 8:08
99	Song Of The Bird	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 8:11
100	The Moment I Said It	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 8:13
101	Homing	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 8:16
102	Mama	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 8:19
103	Bloodline	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 8:22
104	The View Between Villages	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 8:24
105	Blue Ridge Mountains	Senior	Contemporary	Solo	Valley Dance Studio	Fri 8:27
106	Catwoman	Senior	Open	Solo	The Dance Centre	Fri 8:30
107	Under Pressure	Senior	Тар	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 8:33
108	Blue Banister	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 8:35
109	Fleeting	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Elite Studio of Dance	Fri 8:38
110	Sleep	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Edmunds-Towers School of Dance	Fri 8:41
111	Bang Bang	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Performing Arts Connection & Education PACE	Fri 8:44
112	Logical	Senior	Lyrical	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 8:46
113	Is That Alright	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 8:49
114	I Feel Like Dancing **	Senior	Тар	Duo/Trio	Emjaez Dance Studio	Fri 8:52
115	Benny And The Jets	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 8:55



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
116	l Was Made For Lovin' You	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 8:57
117	A Place With No Name	Senior	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Centre	Fri 9:00
118	Big Time	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 9:03
119	Lights, Camera, Action	Senior	Jazz	Solo	Movements In Dance	Fri 9:06
120	Billie Jean	Senior	Jazz	Solo	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 9:08
121	A Memory	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Elite Studio of Dance	Fri 9:11
122	Fall On Me	Senior	Lyrical	Duo/Trio	Emjaez Dance Studio	Fri 9:14
123	American Cliche	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Class Act Dance Studio	Fri 9:17
124	Pure Honey	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	For A Dancer, Inc.	Fri 9:19
125	Queen Of The Night	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Emjaez Dance Studio	Fri 9:22
126	Take Me To The River	Senior	Jazz	Duo/Trio	Stage Door Studios	Fri 9:25

* * * * TEEN & SENIOR AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROXIMATELY 9:30P * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule